Ref,No.: 43/KVGMC/Pharma/2020

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS 1V Term Online Theory Teaching Schedule for August — 2020

Date: 01/09/2020

Date Day Time Topics Staff
03/08/2020 | Monday 2prrhl/lg0Bf’;pm Anticancer drugs-3 Dr. Kokila BN
06/08/2020 | Thursday 3pn§éosgpm Anthelminthics Dr. Manohar Herle P N
10/08/2020 | Monday 2P%E0ngm Drug therapy of Cough Dr. Manohar Herle PN
13/08/2020 | Thursday | 3P to 4pm | Drug therapy of Bronchial | i, gathisha Aithal

W Ehes ~ MBBS asthma-1 "
14/08/2020 | Friday 41)“;1}30855pm Discussion on Graphs(1 &2) | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
3pm to 4pm | Drug therapy of Bronchial . : :
17/08/2020 | Monday MBBS Tl Dr. Sathisha Aithal
20/08/2020 | Thurday 3%5’8‘;1}“1 Chelating agents Dr. Kokila B N
s oo 4pm to Spm | Discussion on Gra hs(3.4 .

o) 2rida P P P : -
21/08/2020 | Friday MBBS &5) Dr. Kokila BN
24/08/2020 | Monday - r&goBf;pm Antiemetic drugs Dr. Sathisha Aithal
27/08/2020 | Thursday 3p lil/ltBongm Drugs for peptic ulcer-1 Dr. Kokila BN
28/08/2020| Friday | P10 5P™ | Graphs (6,7 & 8) Dr. Sathisha Aithal

s

Professor & HOD
Depaggmenty qf, Rparmacology

DRFARTHINT OF PHARMACOLOG

£.V.G 3

wo BICAL COLLEGE

KURUNMGIZAG
SULLYA - 214327
V., KaRNALAKA



